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1540-1560nm PM (RSB Rk 38
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PM Band Pass Filter
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AR RINE S

FERFR F=mN A

CEkREE O RIS T IA R
O fK&#H (0.7dB) CREERAPERARS
O®mmER (50adB) O JEEFRe2d

O IMEFRE M O #HtR

O HIHAE

FRFRAROR A nm 1540~1560
Max. R P B for B-T
ax. HHAHFE (over Pass Band for Vo) B 0.7
e)
Max. ¥FEAIGREE(over Pass Band for F-Typ dB 0.0
e)
HpE| S (Stop Band) nm 765~785
Min. BBEFEE (Stop Band Isolation) dB 25
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23°CHYEY Min. SEYEEE(ER) (only for B-Type) dB 20
23°CRYEY Min. SEYEE(ER) (only for F-Type) dB 22
Min. [BRARFE dB 50
FAFLE - PM 1550 panda fiber
Max. Fiff T N S
Max. ¥IhE (CW) mW 300
THERE C -5 to 70
FHERE C -40 to +85
#ix:
LA EMAEER TR B TR E.
X FHEERERMNIRE, LS 0.3dB, RLKX 5dB, ERRHE 2dB.
*PM LT RIER RSB 518 M 7T
ZM AR E ROHS 174
# 55401
| e—— | [ —5——7
351
99 Ref
Unit:mm
BS54 BA
PMBPF-O0OD-@@-0®-0®-6-0®-00-8-00@-0®
O@OM®: Wavelength ®): Axis Alignment
5577- 1550nm Pass / 775nm Stop F - Fast Axis Blocked
SSSS - Specify B - Both Axis Working
(2@): Pass Band Width ©@®): Connector Type on Port 1, 2
20 - 20nm 1B - FC/UPC
SS - Specify 2B - FC/APC (Step)
3D - SC/UPC
3)(@): Stop Band Width 4D - SC/APC (Step)
20 - 20nm N - None
SS - Specify SS - Specify
@®@:Handling Power
0.3 - 300mW
SS - Specify
021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn




O mE R R FRAERAT
E"'.'._é Micro pgotons (S)hanghai)Technology Co., LTD ngr ;ﬁ] ﬁ‘l‘% s mi@ﬁ)\mﬁﬁ : Www.microphotons.cn

.3

(@@): Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2
B - Bare Fiber

C - 900um Loose Tube(Red)
D - 900um Loose Tube(Blue )
E - 900um Loose Tube(Black )
SS - Specify

®): Fiber Length
0.8-0.8m

S - Specify

©©):Fiber Type
01A -PM1550 Fiber

(00 Package Type
01 - @5.5x35
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